WMSL SERIES  LED Sign Lighting
WMSL24 - 24VDC WALL MOUNT SIGN LIGHT
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The WMSL24 is a 24VDC wall mount sign light that utilizes our
TL24COB-HO series tape light. Aside from the arms, it comes pre-
assembled. It’s asymmetric beam spread helps wash the sign/wall
with light. Maximum length is 48”.

WMSL24  - 24VDC WALL MOUNT SIGN LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER CODE
E!cacy (3000K)
FINISH
AA - Anodized Aluminum
BL - Black
WH - White
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
DESCRIPTION INPUT OUTPUT WATTAGES SPECIFICATION SHEETS
Non-Dimming Indoor-Outdoor 90-305VAC 24VDC 40W-480W DR-24VDC-OUT
Phase Dimming Indoor 100-130VAC 24VDC 24W-60W DR-24VDC-DIMA
0.5% & 1% Universal Dimming 100-277VAC 24VDC 30W-300W DR-24VDC-DIMS-UNV
0.1% & 1% Universal Dimming 120-277VAC 24VDC 96W DR-24VDC-DIML-UNV
LOAD (WIRE GAUGE) 10W 20W 30W 40W 50W 60W 70W 80W 90W 100W
20AWG 85 ft 43 ft 27 ft 21 ft 17 ft 14 ft 12 ft 11 ft 9 ft 8 ft
18AWG 134 ft 68 ft 45 ft 33 ft 27 ft 22 ft 19 ft 17 ft 15 ft 14 ft
16AWG 215 ft 109 ft 72 ft 54 ft 43 ft 36 ft 31 ft 27 ft 24 ft 22 ft